5/24
Co
nt
ac
to
rs
 D

230 V
380 V
400 V
660 V
690 V
1000 V 220 V
230 V
380 V
400 V
660 V
690 V
1000 V
Ie P P P P P P P P Ith = Ie
A kW kW kW kW kW kW kW kW A
DILM contactors, comfort
185 55 90 175 108 41 75 127 108 275 DILM185/22(RA250)
208193
1 off
225 70 110 215 108 51 90 155 108 315 DILM225/22(RA250)
208197
250 75 132 240 108 62 110 189 108 350 DILM250/22(RA250)
208201
300 90 160 286 132 75 132 229 132 400 DILM300/22(RA250)
208205
400 125 200 344 132 92 160 283 132 500 DILM400/22(RA250)
208209
500 155 250 344 132 112 200 344 132 700 DILM500/22(RA250)
208213
580 185 315 560 600 143 250 440 509 800 DILM580/22(RA250)
208216
650 205 355 630 600 161 280 494 509 850 DILM650/22(RA250)
208219
750 240 400 720 800 181 315 556 678 900 DILM750/22(RA250)
208222
820 260 450 750 800 209 355 633 678 1000 DILM820/22(RA250)
208225
1000 315 560 1000 1100 260 450 780 1000 1000 DILM1000/22(RA250)
267214
1600 500 900 1600 1) 430 750 1300 1) 1800 DILM1600/
22(RAW250)
106727
DILM contactors, comfort
1400 DILH1400/22(RAW250)
272441
1 off
2000 DILH2000/22(RAW250)
272442
Note concerning the product
1)
2